Commissioner, Andhra Pradesh Capital Region Development Authority 
(APCRDA), Vijayawada, to award the L1 bids for the following three 

works: 

(a)  Construction of Integrated Andhra Pradesh State Secretariat & 
HoD Offices (GAD Tower) in Amaravati Government Complex – 

for an amount of Rs.882,47,25,285/- (Rupees Eight Hundred 
Eighty-Two Crore Forty-Seven Lakh Twenty-Five Thousand Two 

Hundred Eighty-Five Only), in favour of M/s. NCC LIMITED 

(b) Construction of Integrated Andhra Pradesh State Secretariat & 

HoD Offices (Towers 1 & 2) in Amaravati Government Complex – 
for an amount of Rs.1487,11,35,294/- (Rupees One Thousand 

Four Hundred Eighty-Seven Crore Eleven Lakh Thirty-Five